[image: The image shows a document with a resident ledger form in Microsoft Word, containing details about a rental unit, including tenant information, lease dates, and financial data.

AI-generated content may be incorrect.]
McKeesport Downtown Housing
Address: 523 Sinclair St, McKeesport, PA 15132
Phone: (412) 281-2102

Contact: Dawn Taylor
Tel: 412-765-2532  ext 202 
DTAYLOR@SHMS-ACTIONHOUSING.ORG

Project Based Homeless (non-portable voucher) – Male and Female units 
APPLICATION WILL NOT BE SUBMITTED TO
 MCKEESPORT DOWNTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY 
UNTIL ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION IS PROVIDED.

Homeless Section 8 Units Available
Proof of any income 
· Current Social Security award letter dated within 60 days of application
· Current Paystubs 
· Current COMPASS EBT Report
· If you have ZERO INCOME – MCKEESPORT HOUSING AUTHORITY VERIFICTION OF ZERO INCOME FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND NOTARIZED. 
Must provide 
· Valid Photo ID
· Social Security Card 
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09/08/2025 09/2025 | chk# 813249 :HAP - 1,133.00 2,388.00 124888
09/26/2025  SUBSUSP 09/2025  Tax Credit Subsidy Suspense 09/25 Rec - 125701 A (2,166.00) 222.00 136253
09/26/2025 | SUBSUSP 09/2025 | Tax Credit Subsidy Suspense 09/25 Rec - 125701 B 2,166.00 2,388.00 136254
09/26/2025 09/2025 | chk# 813324 :HAP - (100.00) 2,488.00 125696
09/26/2025 09/2025 | chk# 813324 :HAP - (2,166.00) 4,654.00 125701
10/01/2025 | RENT 10/2025  Resident Rent (10/2025) 50.00 4,704.00 136776
10/03/2025 10/2025  chk# 1184 50.00 4,654.00 126847,
10/06/2025 | LATEFEE 10/2025  Late Fee 15.00 4,669.00 138515
11/01/2025 | RENT 11/2025  Resident Rent (11/2025) 50.00 4,719.00 140217
11/06/2025  TNTCHAR 11/2025  late payments fee for 11/6/2025 15.00 4,734.00 141667
12/01/2025 | RENT 12/2025  Resident Rent (12/2025) 50.00 4,784.00 143035
12/06/2025 | LATEFEE 12/2025  Late Fee 15.00 4,799.00 146221
12/31/2025  LEGAL 12/2025 LT addt'l Ck 1160 42.50 4,841.50 146398
12/31/2025  LEGAL 12/2025 LT ck 1135 195.50 5,037.00 146404
01/01/2026 | RENT 01/2026 | Resident Rent (01/2026) 50.00 5,087.00 146899
01/06/2026 | LATEFEE 01/2026 15.00 5,102.00 147586 a
02/01/2026 | RENT 02/2026 | Resident Rent (02/2026) 50.00 5,152.00 150224
02/06/2026 | LATEFEE 02/2026 15.00 5,167.00 151039
03/01/2026 | RENT 03/2026 | Resident Rent (03/2026) 50.00 5,217.00 153113
03/06/2026 | LATEFEE 03/2026 15.00 5,232.00 153646
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